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INTRODUCTION

Sun is always together with you!

Our advantage :

Our own factory found in 2002 which supplies professional and innovative diamond tools

We have the most knowledgable and experienced stuff in the diamond tooling industry such as our factory 

director has more than 20years in producing diamond tools

Quality must be first . We not only focus on our quality but also care with our cost performance.

Our goal is to provide our clients with superior quality products, excellent customer service and the most 

competitive price.

Our products :

Our diamond tools including sawing, drilling, profiling, milling, grinding and polishing hard materials such as 

granite, marble, concrete, asphalt, ceramic and other construction materials..

Our success:

We are based on consistently delivering superior products and customer service to our clientele.

We build long term business relationships with our customers by understanding and anticipating their 

diamond tool needs and business goals.

We pride ourselves in the ability to create customized tooling and provide product solutions to our 

customers.

WHY, SUN diamond tools is your best choice ? S
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Cutting Tools

Polishing Pads

CNC Tools

Cup Wheel

Router Bit

Core Bit

Zero Tolerance Wheel

Milling wheel

Grinding Tools

Bush Hammer

Concrete Tools

Stone Equipment
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 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Bore

Cu�ng Tools 
Applica�on:Granite,Marble,Dekton,Concrete,Engineered stone,Asphalt,Ceramic and other materials.     

Item No.

Normal Silent
Segment size

Granite Blade

SGB-300

SGB-350

SGB-400

SGB-450

SGB-500

SGB-600

SGB-700

SGB-800

SGBS-300

SGBS-350

SGBS-400

SGBS-450

SGBS-500

SGBS-600

SGBS-700

SGBS-800

12

14

16

18

20

24

28

32

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

80

40x3.0x10/15/20

40x3.2x10/15/20

40x3.6x10/15/20

40x3.8x10/15/20

40x4.2x10/15/20

40x4.8x10/15/20

40x5.2x10/15/20

40x5.8x10/15/20

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Bore

Item No.

Normal Silent
Segment size

Marble Blade

SMB-300

SMB-350

SMB-400

SMB-450

SMB-500

SMB-600

SMB-700

SMB-800

SMBS-300

SMBS-350

SMBS-400

SMBS-450

SMBS-500

SMBS-600

SMBS-700

SMBS-800

12

14

16

18

20

24

28

32

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

80

42.8/40.3x3.0x9

43.9/41.6x3.2x9

43.1/41.2x3.6x9

43.1/41.2x3.8x9

43.1/41.2x4.2x9

41.5/40.3x4.8x9

41.5/40.3x5.2x9

41.5/40.3x5.8x9

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
BoreItem No. Segment size

Dekton Blade

SESB-350

SESB-400

SESB-450

14

16

18

350

400

450

50/60

50/60

50/60

43.9/41.6x3.2x9

43.1/41.2x3.6x9

43.1/41.2x3.8x9

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
BoreItem No. Segment size

Engineered Stone Blade

SESB-350

SESB-400

SESB-450

14

16

18

350

400

450

50/60

50/60

50/60

43.9/41.6x3.2x9

43.1/41.2x3.6x9

43.1/41.2x3.8x9

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
BoreItem No. Segment size

Porcelain Blade

SCB-250

SCB-300

SCB-350

10

12

14

250

300

350

50/60

50/60

50/60

41.9/39.3x2.4x8

44.8/42.4x2.4x8

42.7/40.9x2.6x8

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Bore(mm)Item No.

SLCB-300

SLCB-350

SLCB-400

SLCB-450

SLCB-500

SLCB-600

12

14

16

18

20

24

300

350

400

450

500

600

20/25.4

20/25.4

20/25.4

25.4

25.4

25.4

Laser Cu�ng Blades

Other specification are available upon request.

Segment (mm) 

Height Thickness

10/12/15

7/8/10/12/15

8/10/12

7/8/12

10/12

10/12

3.0/3.2

3.2

3.2/3.4

3.2/3.6/4.0

3.8

4.0/4.2/4.4

For cutting Asphalt , Green Concrete, Asphalt over concrete     

Dry or Wet cutting     
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Diamond Wire Beads    
Type: Sintered, Electroplated, Vacuum Brazed for various stones    

Diameter:7.2mm,8.5mm,9.0mm,10.0mm,10.5mm,11.0mm,11.5mm    

All connetor for the diamond wires are available.    

    

Specification
Beads/
meter

Coating

Diamond Wire Saw            

ApplicationItem No.

SWS-01

SWS-02

SWS-03

SWS-04

SWS-05

SWS-06

SWS-07

SWS-08

SWS-09

SWS-10

SWS-11

SWS-12

SWS-13

SWS-14

SWS-15

SWS-16

φ7.4

φ9

φ10.5

φ11

φ11.5

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Spring/Rubber

Plastic

Rubber+Spring

Spring/Rubber

Plastic

Rubber

Rubber+Spring

Spring/Rubber

Rubber

Rubber+Spring

37

33

33

37

37

33

33/37

37

40

33/40

37

40

40

33/40

40

40

Granite profiling 

Marble profiling 

Marble blocking squaring

Granite profiling 

Granite blocking squaring

Marble blocking squaring

Marble quarrying

Granite blocking squaring

Reinforced concrete

Marble quarrying

Granite blocking squaring

Granite quarrying

Reinforced concrete

Marble quarrying

Granite quarrying

Reinforced concrete

Used on angle grinder 
Dry cu�ng for granite,marble and engineered stone.
Arbor:7/8"-5/8"

Turbo Blade

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Segment height(mm)

STB-50

STB-75

STB-90

STB-105

STB-115

STB-125

STB-150

STB-180

STB-200

STB-230

STB-250

STB-300

STB-350

2

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

50

75

90

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

250

300

350

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

Segmented Blade

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Segment height(mm)

SSB-75

SSB-90

SSB-105

SSB-115

SSB-125

SSB-150

SSB-180

SSB-200

SSB-230

SSB-250

SSB-300

SSB-350

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

75

90

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

250

300

350

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

Net Blade for ceramic

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Segment height(mm)

SSB-75

SSB-105

SSB-115

SSB-125

SSB-150

SSB-180

SSB-200

SSB-230

SSB-250

SSB-300

SSB-350

3

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

75

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

250

300

350

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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Contour Cu�ng Blade

GU Blade

MU Blade Mul� Blade
 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Segment height(mm)

SMB-105T

SMB-115T

SMB-125T

SMB-150T

SMB-180T

SMB-200T

SMB-230T

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No.

Segment 
height(mm)

SMU-105S

SMU-115S

SMU-125S

SMU-150S

SMU-180S

SMU-200S

SMU-230S

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

SMU-105C

SMU-115C

SMU-125C

SMU-150C

SMU-180C

SMU-200C

SMU-230C

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No.

Segment 
height(mm)

SGU-105S

SGU-115S

SGU-125S

SGU-150S

SGU-180S

SGU-200S

SGU-230S

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

SGU-105C

SGU-115C

SGU-125C

SGU-150C

SGU-180C

SGU-200C

SGU-230C

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No.

Segment 
height(mm)

SCC-105S

SCC-115S

SCC-125S

SCC-150S

SCC-180S

4

4.5

5

6

7

105

115

125

150

180

9

9

9

9

9

SCC-105T

SCC-115T

SCC-125T

SCC-150T

SCC-180T

Mul� Blade
 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Segment height(mm)

SMB-105W

SMB-115W

SMB-125W

SMB-150W

SMB-180W

SMB-200W

SMB-230W

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

Mul� Blade
 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Segment height(mm)

SMB-105A

SMB-115A

SMB-125A

SMB-150A

SMB-180A

SMB-200A

SMB-230A

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25

10-25
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8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
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Polishing Pad 
Diameter: 3",4",5",6",7", 8",10",12"       
Grit: 30#, 50#,100#, 200#, 400#, 800#, 1500, 3000#, white buff, black buff.       
Different types and steps are available as request.       
Wet & Dry for natural stones and Engineered stones.       
       

Engineered stone dry pad 

DP-1 (3",4",5") 

Dry polishing pad  

Excellent for engineered stone/quartz surface.    
Super flexible & aggressive    
Won't bleed or burn the materials    

Super thin dry pad 

DP-3 (3",4",5") 

Dry polishing pad 

DP-2 (3",4",5") 

Wet polishing pads  

Extremely Flexible, fast polishing    
Special design for engineered and other stones    

Wet polishing pads 

WP-2 (3",4",5") 

Wet polishing pads 

WP-1 (3",4",5") 

Wet polishing pads 

WP-3 (3",4",5") 

3 Step polishing pads  
 

3SDP (3",4",5") 3SWP-1 (3",4",5") 3SWP-2 (3",4",5")

Electroplated Triangle Blade
 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Thread

SET-105

SET-115

SET125

SET-150

SET-180

SET-200

SET-230

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

M14,5/8"-11,22.23MM

Sun  Tools

Sun  Tools
Sun  Tools

Sun  Tools Sun  Tools Sun  Tools
Sun  Tools Sun  Tools Sun  Tools

Electroplated ring blade
 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Thread

SER-105

SER-115

SER-125

SER-150

SER-180

SER-200

SER-230

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

M14,5/8"-11,22.23MM

Electroplated blade
 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Thread

SEB-105

SEB-115

SEB-125

SEB-150

SEB-180

SEB-200

SEB-230

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

M14,5/8"-11,22.23MM

Electroplated blade with Protec�on teeth
 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Thread

SEB-105P

SEB-115P

SEB-125P

SEB-150P

SEB-180P

SEB-200P

SEB-230P

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

105

115

125

150

180

200

230

M14,5/8"-11,22.23MM

XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       



9/10

CNC Tools

 

CNC Profile Wheel
Diameter: 80-120 mm  
Connec�on: 35 or 22 mm hole available  

FB

A B E F H

I L

D

M QO T

V ZX 3G 2G DC

FV FZ PE LV R

Sink profile wheel
Diameter: 20mm 
Connec�on:1/2"G 
Different shapes and full set available. 

0ther customized CNC tools

CNC tools CNC widia tools 

CNC router CNC router 

Bo�on Segments 

Head mill

Backer Pads

Rigid

Aluminium

silicone carbide disc

Snail lock 

Flexible Super flexible

Aluminium

Plas�c Snail lock

XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       
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Cup wheel
Mainly used for chamfering,beveling and grinding stone edges ＆ surfaces.     
Available in different grits for any applica�on     
Fast,aggressive ,smooth grinding.     
Well balanced to eliminate vibra�on     
Resin filled desinged for smooth,chip-free grinding     

Trubo cup wheel  
Outer diameter 

Inch mm

4

5

100

125

M14 
5/8"-11

Snail lock

Item No.

Normal Aluminium

STCW-100N

STCW-125N

STCW-100A

STCW-125A

Resin filled Snail lock

STCW-100R

STCW-125R

STCW-100S

STCW-125S

Thread Grit

30＃
60＃

120＃

Resin Filled Cup Wheel 
Outer diameter 

Inch mm

4

5

100

125

M14           
5/8"-11

φ16

Item No.

Normal Aluminium

SRCW-100O

SRCW-125O

SRCW-100S

SRCW-125S

Resin filled Snail lock

SRCW-100F

SRCW-125F

SRCW-100C

SRCW-125C

Thread Grit

30＃
60＃

120＃

Con�nuous Cup Wheel 

Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Thread Grit

30＃
60＃

120＃

M14                                           
5/8"-11                                              

Snail lock           

Applica�on for Granite,Marble,Dekton,and 
Engineered stone etc.   
Working length from 30mm to 100mm.   

CNC Finger bit  

Diameter 

Inch mm

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

1

1

1

1

22

22

22

22

25

25

25

25

 Segment 
Height(mm)      

30

40

50

60

30

40

50

60

Item No.

Segmented

SFB-2230S

SFB-2240S

SFB-2250S

SFB-2260S

SFB-2530S

SFB-2540S

SFB-2550S

SFB-2560S

 

SFB-2230D

SFB-2240D

SFB-2250D

SFB-2260D

SFB-2530D

SFB-2540D

SFB-2550D

SFB-2560D

SFB-2230B

SFB-2240B

SFB-2250B

SFB-2260B

SFB-2530B

SFB-2540B

SFB-2550B

SFB-2560B

SFB-2230V

SFB-2240V

SFB-2250V

SFB-2260V

SFB-2530V

SFB-2540V

SFB-2550V

SFB-2560V

1/2"

Gas

ThreadDouble 
segments

With botton 
Segments

Vacuum 
brazed

Stubbing Wheel  
Item No.

Segmented Continuous

2

2

3 3/8

3 3/8

3 3/8

4

4

4

50

50

86

86

86

100

100

100

Diameter 

Inch mm

 Segment 
Height(mm)      

10+2 holes

10+2 holes

50+3 holes

50+3 holes

50+3 holes

50+3 holes

50+3 holes

50+3 holes

20

30

20

30

40

20

30

40

Fastening

SSW-5020S

SSW-5030S

SSW-8620S

SSW-8630S

SSW-8640S

SSW-10020S

SSW-10030S

SSW-10040S

Connector

SSW-5020C

SSW-5030C

SSW-8620C

SSW-8630C

SSW-8640C

SSW-10020C

SSW-10030C

SSW-10040C

SSW-C D37×90L×1/2"G / D75×78L×1/2"G   

Finger Bit Tip

Item No.
Diameter (mm)

 Segment 
Height(mm)      

M12/M1015/20

Fastening

Connector 1/2"G×68L/100L×M12  

Split segment design for faster cu�ng,improved water 
distrubu�on and excellent slurry removal. 

12/16/18/20

Continuous

SFBT-C

With slotWith hole

SFBT-H SFBT-S

SCCW-100 SCCW-100G

SCCW-100S SCCW-100T

30＃
60＃

120＃

M14                                           
5/8"-11                                              

Snail lock           

4

5

4

5

100

125

100

125

SCCW-100

SCCW-125

SCCW-100S

SCCW-125S

SCCW-100G

SCCW-125G

SCCW-100T

SCCW-125T

11/12
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Core Bit

Wet Core Bit
Fast and clean cut and good performance 
Diameter from D6 to D350 upon request 
Thin Wall Crown design for free-chip 

Item No.

Normal Crown

1    

1 3/16

1 1/4

1 3/8

1 1/2

1 5/8

1 3/4

2    

50

50

86

86

86

100

100

100

Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Length(mm)                         

M14、M16、

5/8“-11、

1/2”Gas,

Shaft

80~120

Thread

SCB-25N

SCB-30N

SCB-32N

SCB-35N

SCB-38N

SCB-40N

SCB-45N

SCB-50N

SCB-25C

SCB-30C

SCB-32C

SCB-35C

SCB-38C

SCB-40C

SCB-45C

SCB-50C

Dry Core Bit
Ultra fast 
Vacuum brazed side pretec�on 
Wet and Dry cu�ng 

Blind Core Bit
Good performance for gran�e and marble 
With center waterfeed 

Item No. Outer diameter Length(mm)                         

M14、M16、

5/8“-11、

1/2”Gas
100 

Thread

6 

8 

10 

12 

14 

SCB-6B

SCB-8B

SCB-10B

SCB-12B

SCB-14B

Item No.
Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Length(mm)                         

M14、M16、

5/8“-11、

1/2”Gas

Thread

1    

1 3/16

1 1/4

1 3/8

1 1/2

1 5/8

1 3/4

2    

25 

30 

32 

35 

38 

40 

45 

50 

104 

104 

104 

104 

104 

104 

104 

104 

SCB-25D

SCB-30D

SCB-32D

SCB-35D

SCB-38D

SCB-40D

SCB-45D

SCB-50D

SCB-25DT

SCB-30DT

SCB-32DT

SCB-35DT

SCB-38DT

SCB-40DT

SCB-45DT

SCB-50DT

Dekton core bit Glass core bitSink core bit

Router bit  
Mainly used for edge profiling in granite, marble and other nature stone.   
Allicable machine:SECTOR,MASTER,FLEX,Standard edge profiling machine   
Fast,clean cut and long life   
Every router bit has balance test  for safe and smooth using.   
Various shapes,sizes,and grits are available upon request   

Portable machine Router bits with adapter Full set router bits

Segmented router bit Con�nuous router bit Vacuum brazed & Resin filled  

FB

A B E F H

I L

D

M QO T

V ZX 3G 2G DC

FV FZ PE LV R VB Core bit
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Milling Wheel / Profiling wheel 
Used for calibra�ng profiling surface of stone and concrete in Bridge cu�ng machine and Edge cu�ng machine.      
Special welding design for different shapes to make very precise edge.      
All kinds of different size and shapes can be produced as request.      

Milling wheel

Item No.

Normal Silent

Outer diameter 

Inch mm

Segment 
length(mm)with holes

Grooving

Profiling Wheel 

Segmented Electroplated Full set

2 3 4 5 6 1

7 8 9 10  11  12

Diameter from D250 to D500, silent design reduces 
the voice and weight.    

12

12

12

12

12

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

300

300

300

300

300

300

350

350

350

350

350

350

SCW-1210N

SCW-1220N

SCW-1225N

SCW-1230N

SCW-1235N

SCW-1240N

SCW-1410N

SCW-1420N

SCW-1425N

SCW-1430N

SCW-1435N

SCW-1440N

SCW-1210S

SCW-1220S

SCW-1225S

SCW-1230S

SCW-1235S

SCW-1240S

SCW-1410S

SCW-1420S

SCW-1425S

SCW-1430S

SCW-1435S

SCW-1440S

SCW-1210H

SCW-1220H

SCW-1225H

SCW-1230H

SCW-1235H

SCW-1240H

SCW-1410H

SCW-1420H

SCW-1425H

SCW-1430H

SCW-1435H

SCW-1440H

10

20

25

30

35

40

10

20

25

30

35

40

Zero Tolerance Wheel 
Good balance, zero Vibra�on   
Resin filled speical designed to reduce vibra�on and chip free   
Different types upon request   

Diameter 

Inch mm

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

25

25

50

50

75

75

100

100

Segment 
size(mm)

35

45

35

45

35

45

35

45

Item No.

Segmented

SZTW-2535S

SZTW-2545S

SZTW-5045S

SZTW-5045S

SZTW-2545S

SZTW-5045S

SZTW-7545S

SZTW-10045S

40＃                                                  
60＃                                                  

100＃                         
200＃            

Grit
With botton 

SegmentsResin filled Continuous
Fastening

SZTW-2535R

SZTW-2545R

SZTW-5045R

SZTW-5045R

SZTW-2545R

SZTW-5045R

SZTW-7545R

SZTW-10045R

SZTW-2535B

SZTW-2545B

SZTW-5045B

SZTW-5045B

SZTW-2545B

SZTW-5045B

SZTW-7545B

SZTW-10045B

SZTW-2535C

SZTW-2545C

SZTW-5045C

SZTW-5045C

SZTW-2545C

SZTW-5045C

SZTW-7545C

SZTW-10045C

M14                                                  
M16                                                  

5/8"-11                         
1/2"Gas            

Segment 
size(mm)

50

50

50

Item No.

Vacuum brazed

SDW-5050V

SDW-7550V

SDW-10050V

50＃                                                  
100＃                                                  
200＃                         
400＃                         
800＃                         

1500＃                         
3000＃                         

BUFF

Grit
 Resin 

Fastening

SDW-5050R

SDW-7550R

SDW-1050R

M14                                                  
M16                                                  

5/8"-11                         
1/2"Gas            

Diameter 

Inch mm

2

3

4

50

75

100

XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       
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Bush Hammer
Used to process bush hammered finish in granite,marble and other stone surfaces.    
High performance, much faster than manual processing.    
The grit of bush hammered surface can be adjusted.    

Bush Hammer Plate

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Item No. Connector

Applicable machine
Manual grinding machine 
Auto/Semi-auto bush hammered machine 

SBH-110

SBH-125

SBH-150

SBH-200

SBH-250

SBH-300

4.5

5

6

8

10

12

110

125

150

200

250

300

M16               

5/8"-11                

42MM             

47MM         

50MM

 Outer diameter 

mm
Item No. Segment quantity

SBHR-3230

SBHR-4545

SBHR-6540

32

45

65

30

45

60

Grooving roller Bush hammer 
finish Fine

Bush hammer
 finish Rough

Bush Hammer Roller

Grinding tools

Brush
Diamond brush for leather finish on granite,marble 
and ar�fical stone surface.   
An�quing brush for roughness  and an�que finish on 
stone.   

Edge Grinding Wheels 
Excellent for Automa�c Edge Machine

 Outer diameter 

Inch mm
Grit

Item No.

Metal Resin
Fastening

SGW-100M

SGW-125M

SGW-100R

SGW-125R

4

5

100

125
Snail Lock

Item No.

Antiquing Diamond
Thread

SABI

SABR

SAB-100

SAB-125

SDBI

SDBR

SDB-100

SDB-125

M14,M16,

5/8"-11,

Snail lock

Steel,24#,36#,46#,60#,

80#,120#,180#, 220#,

240#,320#,400#,500#,

800#,   1000#,1200#,

1500#,2000#,3000#.

Fickert

Frankfurt

Round D100

Round D125

GritType

#50,100,200,400,
800,1500,3000,

black buff,white buff

Grinding Block 
For coarse, fine processing,and polishing for stone 
with strong grinding,    
long lifespan,good polishing effect and lowcost.    
    

Type
Item No.

Frankfurt Fickert
Grit

SRDM

SRDR

SRM

SRB

SIDM

SIDR

SIM

SIB

Diamond metal bond

Diamond resin bond

Magnesia

Oxalic acid buff

36#,46#,60#,80#,120#,180#,240#

320#,400#,600#,800#,1200#,1500#,3000#

24#,36#,46#,60#,80#,120#,180#,240#,320#
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Concrete Tools 

Concrete grinding disc 
So� bonding: ideal for medium to hard concrete
Medium bonding: ideal for medium-so� to medium concrete
Hard bonding: ﻿ideal for so� concrete
PCD: ideal for epoxy, paint, glue, mas�cs, and coa�ngs. Not to be used directly on concrete and any metal 
          materialFor the removal of epoxy glue or polyurethane glue coa�ng products choice, If the coa�ng 
          thickness is less than 2mm, use 16# or 6# diamond tools, 6# diamond tools more efficient construc�on, 
          if the coa�ng is greater than 2mm , please use PCD

SCGP-1 SCGP-2 SCGP-3 SCGP-4

SCGP-5 SCGP-6 SCGP-7 SCGP-8

RF-1  RF-2  RF-3

RF-4  RF-5  RF-6

RF-7  RF-8  RF-9

Grinding plate 10"/D250       
Grit#:6#,16#,30#,50#,100#,200#,300#,400#      
PCD Design      

SCGD-1 SCGD-2 SCGD-3

Grinding disc 4"/D100 to  7"/D180 

Floor Pad  (Metal type and Resin Type ) 

MF-1  MF-2 

XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       
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Reinforced concrete core bit    
Diameter: 25mm, 32mm, 45mm, 50mm, 62mm, 76mm, 82mm102mm, 112mm, 127mm, 200mm,250mm,
300mm,350mm 
Segment height:10mm   
Working length:350/400/450/500mm   
Connec�on:1-1/4 

Fiber Glass Rods 

Floor Polishing Pad Metal Bond 
For concrete,granite,marble and other material removing and coarse grinding.   
Hardness: Extra Hard, Hard, Medium, So�,Extra So�
Grit: #6,#16,#30,#60,#120 

HTC EP Husqvarna

PCD-1 PCD-2 PCD-3

Lavina Trapezoid

Diamond Grinding Plug 
Provide fast removing and resurfacing for concrete surfaces, coa�ngs, glues and epoxies       
16/20# for material removal, 30/40# for rough grinding,60/80# for medium grinding, 120/150# for fine 
grinding.       
Equipment:to all plug stone holder and Speed shi� plate Terrzzo grinding machine 

XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       
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Stone  Equipment

Air Polisher Rear Exhaust 

Item #:SAP-R
Air Consump�on
Air Pressure
Speed
Thread
Max. Pad Diameter
Weight

16cfm(0.45m3/min)
90Psi (621kpa)
0~5500RPM
5/8"-11,M14,M16
5"
2.2KG

Portable edge profiling machine

Item #:SPM
Rated Voltage
Rated Frequency
Rated Input
No-load Speed
Max. Stone Thickness
Diamond Grinding Wheel
Weight

230/110V
50/60Hz
2000W
0~8500RPM
40mm
90mm
15KG

Air Polisher Side Exhaust

Item #:SAP-S
Air Consump�on
Air Pressure
Speed
Thread
Max. Pad Diameter
Weight

16cfm(0.45m3/min)
90Psi (621kpa)
0~4500RPM
5/8"-11,M14,M16
5"
1.8KG

Electric wet polisher  
   Item #:SEWP

Voltage:
Power: 
Speed: 

110V/220V
800W
1000 – 4000 RPM

Mire clamp

Item #:SMC-130/SMC-320
Working size: 0-130mm 

0-310mm 

Wet air grinder

Item #:SWAG
Air Pressure:
Air Consump�on:
Air Compressor Required:
Air Inlet:
power Output :
"No-Load Speed:
"Disc Diameter:
Weight:

90psi(621Kpa) 
15cfm(0.42m3/min) 
5HP min 
1/4"Npt 
650W
10000RPM"
5""(125mm)"
3.5kg 

Stone Seam Se�er

Item #:SSS-D150
Diameter: 6″(150mm)

XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       XIAMEN SUN DIAMOND TOOLS CO.,LTD       

Item #:SSS-D180

Diameter:                                            7″(180mm)

Item #:SSS-D200

Diameter:                                            8″(200mm)
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Item#:SVSL210G 
Handle material : 
Weight load Capital :  
Net weight :  

8" Vacuum Suc�on Li�er 

Item#:SVSL210ABS 
Handle material :  
Weight load Capital :  
Net weight :  
 

Item#:SVSL210 
Handle material :  
Weight load Capital :  
Net weight :  

8" Vacuum Suc�on Li�er 

8" Vacuum Suc�on Li�er 
 
Metal 
 150kg 
 1.5kg 

 
Metal 
200kg 
1.5kg 

 
ABS 
60kg 
1.2kg 
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Portable Seam Se�er 

90degree/Mul�ple degrees seam se�er       
Item #:SPSS-02       

Range 90º ~ 270º and used for smooth surface 
such as glass, ceramic/�le,stone and so on. 
Premium Aluminum alloy and Rubber       
Net Weight: 1350g       

Portable Stone seam se�er

Item #:SPSS-01
Diameter:                 5"(D123mm)

                                    6″(150mm)

Seam Se�er

Item #:SSS-03
Size: D123*6cups
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Electric Vacuum Suc�on Cup Li�er

Item#:SBEVSC     
Applica�on:Designed to li� smooth or rough Granite, 
marlbe and ceramic slabs     
Ba�ery Voltage: 
Ba�ery cell Specifica�on: 
Rated Power: 
Dimensions:  
Net weight(with ba�ery) : 
Working temperature: 
"Working �me (full charge): 
Ba�ery charge: 
Input voltage ba�er charge: 

Aluminum alloy sucker

Item#:SAAS   
Material : Aluminium Ally+Premium rubber   
Rubber size: D118, D123, D130    
Single,double and triple claws are available   

Stone Carry Clamp

Item #:SSCC
Grip Range: 
Net Weight:
Dimensions: 
Li�ing Capacity Per Set: 

0 – 50mm
3kg
285mm X 120mm X 240mm
200kg

Stone slab li�er

Item #:SSSL
Working size:  
                        
Rubber Color:

15-50mm 
20-60mm 
Black/White

TILE and Slab Carrying Tools  

Item #:STSCT180   
Material:Reinfored Aliminium++Premium rubber   
Li�ing Capacity Max:  
Working length: 
Size of cup:  
Quan�ty of cup: 

TILE and Slab Carrying Tools  

Item #:STSCT280   
Material:Reinfored Aliminium++Premium rubber   
Li�ing Capacity Max:  
Working length:  
Size of cup:  
Quan�ty of cup: 

 
14.8V     
2.6Ah     
16W     
300*180*110mm     
1.5kg(3.3lbs)     
0°C - 60°C (30°F - 140°F)     
24 hours"     
DC16.8v 1.5A     
100V-240V,50/60HZ,1.5A max     

180kg   
190-320cm   
8"/D200   
8pcs   

280kg   
190-340cm   
 8"/D200   
10pcs   
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